Béh pro Hospic

20.09.2025 Cerveny Kostelec

150m nejmladsi kluci
start ~ 10:35:34 | 2020 a mladsi | pfihlaSeno: 38

kategorie
kluci 374
kluci 642
kluci 258
kluci 254
kluci 658
kluci 410
kluci 256
kluci 406
kluci 412
kluci 344
kluci 345
kluci 346
kluci 347
kluci 271
Kluci 348
kluci 404
Kluci 403
Kluci 446
kluci 444
kluci 458
kluci 399
kluci 351
kluci 352
kluci 371
kluci 353
kluci 354
kluci 357
kluci 356
kluci 378
kluci 360
kluci 270
kluci 425
Kluci 365
kluci 269
Kluci 263
Kluci 401
kluci 392
kluci 419
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno

ANDRLE VOJTECH
BALCAR MARTIN
BUBAK KRYSTOF
DVORAK SEBASTIAN
FERENC TOMAS
FIALA ANTONIN
HEJNA JAN

HRUBY SIMON
IVANCIC JACHYM
KALANDRA ALBERT
KALANDRA VIKTOR
KASPAR LADISLAV
KRATENA VOJTECH
KREJCi MATOUS
KRTICKA JAKUB
KRECEK ANTONIN
KUTAK JIRI
LASTOVIC MIKULAS
MACH JAN

MAREK BENJAMIN
MARSIK MAREK
MEDEK TOMAS
MICHL JONAS
NAPRAVNIK ALEX
NEMEC PATRIK
NYMS ERIK
REJCHRT DALIBOR
REJCHRT OLDRICH
RICHTER DAN
SCHOLZ BART
SVIHALEK MARTIN
SPORER BARNABAS
STEPAN ANTONIN
THER TADEAS
TRYZNA MIKULAS
VANEK PAVEL
VLEEK MAREK
VLCEK ZDENEK
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

ATLETIKA JAROMER
MS STUDANKA

SMIRICE-RODOV
RYCHNOVACI

FIALA FOREVER
CERVENY KOSTELEC
HORNI MARSOV
PAVLISOV

BKN

NACHOD
MARKOUSOVICE
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CAMELLUS

ZDARKY

CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
NACHOD

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
CERVENY KOSTELEC
BLAZKOV

CERNILOV

HRADEC KRALOVE
CERVENY KOSTELEC
SILVAGRO

HORNI RADECHOVA
MAS STOLOVE HORY
VELKE PORICi
KVETINKY A DIVOCACI
SKI POLICE

PRAHA

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
BORCI Z BORKU
Rikov

KST TRUTNOV
CERVENY KOSTELEC
OLESNICE, CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC

startovni listina

rocnik
2021
2022
2022
2023
2020
2020
2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2020
2021
2020
2023
2021
2022
2022
2023
2021
2023
2020
2022
2022
2023
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2022
2023
2021
2021
2021
2020
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